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Name. 

Broughan, Amelia. Gra.ce 
Broughton, MrI. Marian Hylton 
Brown, Alexa.ndra Mary, B.A. 
Brown, Alfred Alexa.nder 
Brown, Alfred Arthur 
Brown, Bona. Honora Laura. 
Brown, Charles Robertson 
Brown, Daniel Cha.dwick 
Brown, Doris Pearl, B.A ••• 
Brown, Dougla.s 
Brown, Ellen Scott 
Brown, Fra.nces Josepha •• 
Brown, Fra.ncis Albert 
Brown, Fmncis Hamilton 
Brown, George Smith 
Brown, Mrs. Hilda Agnes 
Brown, Hugh Lancelot .. 
Brown, Irene Bell 
Brown, !sa. bel Elizabeth 
Brown, !sa.bella. (i) 
Brown, Isabella (ii) 
Brown, .Tane Katherine .. 
Brown, Jane Rennie 
Brown, Janet Bla.ir 
Brown, Janet Hamilton .. 
Brown, John, B.SO. (AGRIO.) 
Brown, John Robert 
Brown, Jonathan 
Brown, Leslie 
Brown, Leslie Ohio Mercer 
Brown, Lillia.n Annie 
Brown, Martin George .. 
Brown, Mary (i) 
Brown, Mary Agnes 
Brown, Mary Lillian, B.A. 
Brown, Robert 
Brown, Robert Edward .. 
Brown, Walter Andrew .. 
Brown, William Alfred 
Brown, William Binet, B.A. 
Brown, William John 
Brown, Winifred Eliza 
Browne, George Thomas Montague 
Browne, Mrs. Julia Annie 
Browne, Margart't 
Browne, Marjorie J.ouisa 
Browne, Mrs. Mary 
Browne, Mary Alice 
Browne, Maud Josephine, B.SO. 
Browne, Robert Anna.l Stanley 
Browne, William 
Browning, Cla.ude Amphias 
Browning, Dorothy Bessie 
Browning, Joseph 
Brownlee, James Little .. 
Brownlie, Edgar, B.A. 
Brownlie, Ethel Isobel Gavina 
Bruce, Edith Mary, B.A. 
Bruce, Fra.ncis Alexander 
Bruce, Helen Maisie 
Bruce, James .. 
Bruce, Mary 
Bruce, Neil Ian Dale 
Bruce, Noeline Marion Selwyn, M.A. 
Bruce, Robert (i) 
Bruce, Robert Marshall, B.SO. 

Bruce, Violet Margaret, B.SC. in H.SC. 
Bru}m, Tove llargot 
Brunton, Beatrice Scott 
Brunton, Christina Nairn 
Brunton, .John, M.A. 
Bryan, Elizabeth Edith .. 
Bryant, Catherine Alice .• 
Bryant, Frances Mary .. 
Bryant, Herbert Percy •. 
Bryant, Robert Oatley 
Brydon, Mrs. Olive Muriel 
Buchan, George Grey 
Buchan, James 'Villiam Alexander, 

M.A. 
Buchan, John 
Bucha.nan, Beni Lynne 
Buchanan, Eva Ellen Watson 
Buchanan, Ian Victor 
Buchanan, Jean Russell 
Buchanan, Mary Margaret 
Buchanan, Robert Ogilvie, M.A. 

Buchler, Arthur Owen 
Buchler, Mrs. Sarah Jane 
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Grad1na· 

P.206 
P.153 
P. 94 
Tech. D II, C V. 
P.l83 
P.209 
P.203 
P. 89 
P.128 
P. 74 
P.186 

P. 17 
P.188 
P.172 
P.141 
P.157 
P.124 
P.1211 
P.172 
P. 84 
P.213 
P.208 
P.192 
Tech. D I, C IV. 

P. 89 
P.188 
P.191 
P.158 
P.122 
P. 127 
P.208 
P.193 
P. 97 
Tech. D II, C III. 
P. 124 
P. 62 
P. 82 
Tech. D II, C II. 
P.108 
P.122 

P.187 
P.215 
P.214 
P.207 
P.177 
P.ll0 

P. 73 
P.208 
P. 81 
P.135 
P.195 
P.208 

P.205 
P.214 
l'ech. D II, C IV. 
P. 198 
P.208 
Tech. D I, C IV. 
P.107 
Sec. C. 

P. 197 
P. 189 
P. 163 
(Insp.). 
P.150 
P.145 

P.211 
P.196 
P.195 
P.181 

P. 186 
P. 1l:~ 
P.19:l 
P.187 
P.208 
P.205 
P. 191 
Sec. B. 
P. 30 
P.179. 

Name. 

Buck, Esther May, B. oem. 
Buckhurst, Irene Madoleine 
Buckingham, Lucy 
Buckland, Mrs. Kate Blanche Lilian, 

B.A. 
Buckle, Vivien Mary 
Buckley, Maud Aline Adela. 
Budd, Alice Mary, M.A. •• 
Budd, Elizabeth 
Budden, Amy Hanson .. 
Budge, Agnes Elizabeth 
Bull, Evelyn Frances 
Bull, John Henry 
Bullard, Elsie May 
Bullen, Alfred William 
Bullen, Frederick Richard Sherrar 
Bullen, Melinda Elfrida 
Bullians, Andrew 
BUll6t, Amelia .. 
Bulman, Rose .. 
Bunker, Ethel .. 
Bunn, Mary 
Burbery, Alexander 
Burbush, Margaret Agnes 
Burch, Mrs. Margaret Lucy 
Burden, Lonisa Harriet .. 
Burden, Mary Witherden 
Burge, Agnes Hilda 
Burgess, Conway 
Burgess, Elizabeth Reynolds 
Burgess, Emily May 
Porgess, Walter Neilson 
Burgess, William Henry 
Burgin, Irene Henrietta. •. 
Burke, Mary Lena 
Burke, Richard James Joseph 
Burkett, Maria Sarah 
Burley, Mrs. Jane Ann 
Burley, Renee Margaret Alice 
Burley, William Edward, B.A. 
Burn, David William Murray, M.A. 

Burn, Edgar Huie 
Burn, Ethel Rose 
Burn, Mary Gordon 
Burness, Jane Mary 
Burnett, Agnes 
Burnett, Archibald Francis 
Burnett, Catherine Lucy 
Burnett, Esther Elizabeth 
Burnett, Ethel Mary 
Burnett, Mrs. Rhoda Elenor 
Burns, Allison McDonald, M.A. 

Burns, Andrew Nisbet, M.A. 
Burns, Andrew Sharp 
Burns, Caroline Stuart 
Burns, Mrs. Ellen Sophia 
Burns, Ethel Marion 
Burns, Evelyn Hilda Maryn 
Burns, Jessie Esme Mary 
Burns, John Campbell M.A. 

Burns Marjorie Jean 
Burns, Norah Cormac 
Burns, Robert Alexander 
Burns, Mrs. Ruby Marie 
Burns, William George 
Burnside, Mrs. Hilda 
Burr, Joyce Hustwick 
Burrell, Robert •. 
Burrow, Selwyn Charles •. 
Burrows, William Marchant 
Burt, John 
Burt, Sarah Ma.cAlister Ramsay, 

M.A. 

Burton, Alfred Fordyce .. 
Burton, Dorothy Mercy .. 
Burton, Ela.yne Mary 
Burton, George Edward .. 
Burton. John Vernon 
Burton, Ormond Edward, M.A. 

Burton. Percy Robert 
Bush, Samuel Edward 
Bush, Mrs. Violet Ethel .. 
Bussell, Lilian Elizabeth .. 
Butcher, Dorothy Blanche 
Butcher, Dorothy Grace Fairhurn 
Butcher, Ellen Margaret .. 
Butcher, Florence Maude 
Butcher, Veda Gwendoline 
Butchers, Arthur Gordon, M.A. 
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Gradlna 

Tech. D I, C III. 
P.l54 
P.1S7. 

P.I44 

Sec. A.. 
P.107. 

P.156 
P.137 
Tech. D II, C IV. 
P.189 
P.I90 
P. 76 
P.198 
P. 77 
P.221 
P.203 
P.160 

P.187 
P. 146 
P.189 
P.140 
Tech. D II, C VI. 
P.152 
P.125 
Tech. D II, C V. 
P.166 
Tech. D II, C IV. 
P. 85 
P.196 

P.123 
P.161. 
P.103 
P.155 
Tech. D I, C IV. 
P. 90 
P.120 
P.167 
P.l84 
P.122 
P.192 
P.160 
P.216 
P.179 
P. 171 
P.187 
Sec. D. 
(Insp.) 
P.133 
P.211 
P. 169 
Tech. D II, C V. 
P.1l8 
P.221 
P. 39 
P.208 
P.207 
P.211 
P.170 
P. 62 
P.172 
P.I90 
P. 86 

P.107 
P.141 

Sec. B. 
P. 68. 
P.196 
P.209 
P. 191 
P.202 
P.128 
P. 59 
P.167 
P.158 
P.136 
P.I90 
P.195 
P.213 
P.192 
P.200 
Sec. A. 


